NET-ADEAL

COMPETITIONS

SMEG Kettle & Toaster Bundle

Ticket No. INETE]

3

® N o g b

Monika Wegrzyk
Catherine Clayton
Clare Keown
Anne Farry
Ellen Armstrong
Moira Treacy
Vida Bain
Scott Johnston
Bernie Erwin
Caroline Mckeever
Julie Mc Brien
Mary Cadden
Niamh Henry
Michael Adams
Louise Maguire
Erin Mcgrory
Laura Mcmanus
Ailish Keown
Emma Robinson
Donna Wigham
Harold Crawford
Jolene Mcmanus
Kodi Oa€™mahony
Jennifer Mchugh
Colette Stewart
Vida Bain
Helen Elliott

Danute Simiene Simiene

Aiveen Kavanagh
Jolene Mcmanus
Thelma Convey
Debra Mullan
Claire Kelly
Lyndsay Funston
Sandra Mccreery
Gloria Pires Silva
Heather Lunny
Catherine Clayton
Monika Wegrzyk
Anita Looby
Vida Bain
Triona Warnock
Grace Egan
Lorraine Gilroy
Patricia Mcandrew
Wendy Johnston
Ailish Keown
Julie Maguire

Claire Eves

Total: 456 e Draw: December 16, 2024 11:00 pm
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69 Katrina Treanor
70 Lee Armstrong
71 Ellen Armstrong
72 Mairead Duffy
75 Peter Neill

76 Hayley Mcelroy
77 Richard Purvis
78 Sandra Hughes
80 Lisa Mcmanus
81 Niamh Mcgrath
82 Maria Keown

84 Helen Bonner
85 Lorraine Gilroy
86 Dymphna Fitzpatrick
87 Orla Fallon

88 Marie Orr

89 Alan Gardiner
90 Geraldine Dolan
91 Geraldine Logan
92 Donna Burke

94 Niamh Henry

95 Keith Johnston
96 Jacqueline Wylie
98 Lorraine Downey
100 Marie Orr

101 Andrew Harding
103 Scott Johnston
104 Andrew Harding
106 Clare Mcdermott
107 Danute Simiene Simiene
108 Tony Mcgrath
110 Pawel Wesolowski
111 Margaret Granleese
114 Elaina Ellis

115 Shirley Hicks
118 Leanne Corrigan
119 Teresa Mccaffrey
120 Ann Gilfedder
121 Melanie Fawcett
123 Colette Stewart
124 Gary Mccarthy
125 Amy Ferguson
126 Teresa Mccaffrey
127 Deirdre O'reilly
128 Geraldine Mcmanus
129 Gerardette Mclaughlin
130 Teresa Mccaffrey
131 Susan Oneill
132 Joanne Little
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133 Allish Keown
134 Emma Cox
136 Jacqueline Cox
137 Angela Mccabe
138 Richard Purvis
140 Heather Lunny
142 Dara Timoney
143 Heather Lunny
145 Thelma Convey
146 Lee Armstrong
147 Teresa Mccaffrey
148 Donka Marinova
149 Dara Timoney
150 Mairead Duffy
152 Geraldine Logan
153 Benita Birney
154 Janet Barr
155 Deborah Trotter
156 Aaron Lindsay
158 Conor Mccann
159 Zara Hunter
160 Gary Mccauley
161 Jackie Macleod
163 Eimear Sheridan
164 Roisin Mcaleer
165 Catherine Clayton
166 Monika Wegrzyk
168 Roisin Hackett
169 Aaron Lindsay
170 Michelle Mccauley
171 Ellen Wesolowski
174 Orla Fallon
179 Niamh Henry
180 Sharon Millar
183 Marcella Mcmahon
184 Anita Looby
185 Jack Reynolds
186 Claire Mcginley
188 Scott Johnston
189 Jodie Taggart
190 Stephanie Woods
191 Kilian Gilroy
192 Michael Adams
194 Melanie Fawcett
196 Scott Johnston
203 Mary Cadden
204 Debra Mullan
205 Donna Wigham
206 Carmel Mcelhill
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208 Teresa Mccaffrey
209 Ciara Mc Brien
211 Sarah Mayne
212 Angela Mccabe
213 Vida Bain

215 Julie Flynn
216 Samantha Wilkie
217 Kathryn Mavitty
219 Gail Dunn
220 Geraldine Gleeson
221 Hannah Callaghan
222 Orla Fallon
223 Adele Mckenna
225 Eileen Hanna
226 Shakiara Mckenna
229 Lorraine Downey
230 Caroline Mc Gee
231 Bernie Fahey
232 Heather Weir
233 Sharon Stephenson
234 Jamie White
235 Charlene Mccartin
236 Lynn Wiltshire
237 Shakiara Mckenna
238 Maureen Mcauley
239 Roberta Stevenson
240 Laura Mcmanus
241 Geraldine Dolan
242 Rebecca Brunt
243 Scott Johnston
244 Scott Johnston
245 Orla Fallon
247 Teresa Mccaffrey
250 Ann. Hennigan
252 Ruth Mc Brien
254 Aiveen Kavanagh
255 Jamie White
256 Michal Puczkarski
257 Sarah Mc Cusker
258 Danute Simiene Simiene
260 Alan Gardiner
261 Anita Looby
262 Lindsay Funston
263 Scott Johnston
264 Catriona Kerr
266 Geraldine Logan
267 Ellen Armstrong
268 Lorraine Gilroy
269 Heather Weir
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270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
280
281
282
284
286
288
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
314
317
318
319
320
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329

April Brownlee
Donka Marinova
Monika Wegrzyk

Yvonne Breen

Mairead Duffy
Emma Robinson
Anne Gallogley

Shirley Hicks
Jennifer Mchugh
Michal Puczkarski

Claire Eves

Keith Johnston

Jessica Rice

Claire Tierney
Amy Mc Burnie

Claire Eves

Gail Gallagher

Amy Johnston

Felicity Bryans

Kelsie Doherty

Francesca Narayan
Monika Wegrzyk

Conor Mccann

Tony Mcgrath
Kinga Baranska

Emer Keown

Gary Mccauley

Michelle Connor
Bernie Erwin
Heather Lunny
Ann Marie Watson

Scott Johnston
Triona Warnock
Dorothy Burrows

Mary Carson
Lorraine Mcgowan
Paula Murphy
Mary Carson
Gail Dunn
Noel Martin
Mary Carson
Hannah Callaghan

Thelma Convey

Roisin Mcaleer

Keith Johnston

Emer Keown

Siobhan Gillan

Aisling Mccaffrey

Emma Cox

Total: 456 e Draw: December 16, 2024 11:00 pm
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330
331
332
333
334
335
336
338
339
343
344
345
347
348
349
351
352
353
354
356
357
358
361
362
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
374
375
376
377
378
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
388
389
390
391

Nerrida Venton
Giannella Callaghan
Ellen Armstrong
Leeann Auld
Charlene Mccartin
Caitriona Maguire
Lee Armstrong
Edwina Wills
Donna Wigham
Zara Hunter
Teresa Mccaffrey
Donna Mc Cartin
Sharon Stephenson
Vida Bain
Fanchia Kirkpatrick
Keith Johnston
Monika Wegrzyk
Donna Mccormick
Laura Mcmanus
Mary Carson
Tara Oneill
Mary Carson
Heather Lunny
Rebecca Maguire
Bernadette Fee
Linda Weir
Dymphna Fitzpatrick
CiarAjn O'neill
Claire Mcginley
Jamail Akhtar
Rosemarie Faulkner
Tony Mcgrath
Sean Breen
Chloe Ewing
Scott Johnston
Ann Marie Watson
Nicolas Somerville
Monica Mccahery
Michal Puczkarski
Mary Mcloughlin
Scott Johnston
Nikki Clark
Shona Boyle
Emma Cox
Deborah Trotter
Jodie Taggart
Kathryn Coulter
Anne Caughey
Monika Wegrzyk

Total: 456 e Draw: December 16, 2024 11:00 pm
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392
393
394
395
396
397
399
400
401
403
404
406
407
409
410
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
422
424
425
428
430
432
433
435
437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
449
450
451
454
455
457

Elaine O&€™reilly
Marie Mcgrath
Deborah Brown
Ciara Mc Brien
Harold Crawford
Donna Wigham

Joelene Mcbrien

Shona Boyle
Francesca Hunt
Kinga Baranska
Emma Robinson

Mary Cadden
Amy Mc Burnie

Trevor Holden
Julie Flynn
Gary Mccauley

Helen Vance

Ellen Armstrong
Julie Mc Brien
Marie Mcgrath

Paul Convey
Triona Warnock
Geraldine Dolan

Roisin Mcaleer

Niamh Henry

Catriona Kerr

Lorraine Allen

Trevor Camley
Padraic Keegan
Bernie Fahey
Kodi O&€™mahony
Amy Hilditch
Scott Johnston

Lynn Wiltshire

Jacqueline Wylie
Michael Adams
Conor Mccann
Lindsay Funston
Scott Johnston

Grace Egan

Marie Mcgrath

Jamie White

Wendy Johnston
Rachel Kettyle
Carmel Magee

Avril Cox
Ruth Mc Brien
Charlene Mccartin

Geraldine Logan

Total: 456 e Draw: December 16, 2024 11:00 pm
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458
459
461
462
463
464
465
466
467
468
469
470
471
472
473
474
475
476
477
479
480
483
484
485
486
487
488
489
490
491
493
495
498
499
500
501
503
505
507
508
509
510
511
512
515
516
517
519
521

Roberta Stevenson
Hannah Callaghan
Clare Keown
Dorothy Burrows
Jessica Hoey
Hannah Callaghan
Anne Farry
Rosemarie Faulkner
Anne Caughey
Victoria Donaghy
Shelby Orbe
Andrew Harding
Roberta Stevenson
Geraldine Logan
Hannah Callaghan
Patricia Mcandrew
Martina Parker
Ellen Armstrong
Klaudia Pochopien
Ruth Mc Brien
Pawel Wesolowski
Sarah Mayne
Donna Burke
Heather Lunny
Grace Egan
Felicity Bryans
Ashling Boylan
Paul Woods
Julie Mc Brien
Phyllis Wilson
Bernie Fahey
Alannah Livingstone
Geraldine Mcmanus
Cain Hamilton
Emma Moore
Dara Timoney
Elaine O&€™reilly
Anne Gallogley
Paul Farrelly
Michael Adams
Emma Moore
Caitriona Maguire
Gail Gallagher
Brenda Carson
Kathryn Coulter
Geraldine Mcmanus
Gina Parkinson
Benita Birney

Aideen Thompson

Total: 456 e Draw: December 16, 2024 11:00 pm

Page 8 of 10




NET-ADEAL SMEG Kettle & Toaster Bundle
COMPETITIONS

Ticket No. INETE]

522 Lorraine Gilroy
523 Noleen Mc Eneaney
525 Mairead Duffy
526 June Wigham
527 Joanne Little
528 Ellen Armstrong
529 Giannella Callaghan
530 Marie Orr

531 Clare Graham
532 Ellen Armstrong
533 Algita Dimsaite
534 Claire Mcginley
536 Dymphna Fitzpatrick
537 Rachel Kettyle
540 Caroline Mc Gee
541 Ciara Mc Brien
542 Keith Johnston
543 Harold Crawford
545 Caroline Mc Gee
546 Emma Cox
547 Caroline Mckeever
548 Bernie Erwin
549 Richard Purvis
550 Scott Johnston
551 Trevor Camley
552 Ann Boyd

553 Patricia Mcandrew
554 Kodi O&€™mahony
555 Roisin Hackett
556 Megan Smith
558 Stephanie Rice
559 Benita Birney
560 Annette Kelly
561 Clare Keown
564 Ellen Armstrong
565 Ellen Armstrong
566 Trevor Camley
568 Anne Caughey
569 Catriona Kerr
570 Rosemarie Faulkner
571 Zoe Brown
573 Anne Gallogley
574 Mary Murray
575 Ciara Mc Brien
577 Mairead Duffy
578 Joanne Little
579 Sharon Stephenson
580 Emma Cox
581 Ann. Hennigan
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582 Scott Johnston
583 Lynn Bussell
584 Mary Murray
585 Katrina Treanor
586 Alan Gardiner
588 Ann Gilfedder
591 Lorraine Gilroy
592 Donka Marinova
593 Katrina Treanor
594 Scott Johnston
595 Wendy Johnston
596 Hannah Stubbs
597 Teresa Mccaffrey
598 Aideen Thompson
599 Shelby Orbe

Total: 456 e Draw: December 16, 2024 11:00 pm Page 10 of 10




